S-19218 Series
AUTOMOTIVE, 125°C OPERATION, 36 V INPUT,
500 mA, FAST TRANSIENT RESPONSE,
VOLTAGE REGULATORwww.ablic.com
© ABLIC Inc., 2021 Rev.1.1_00
 1
The S-19218 Series developed by using high-withstand voltage CMOS process technology, is a positive voltage regulator
with a high-withstand voltage, low current consumption and high-accuracy output voltage.

when the output voltage is 12.0 V, it is expressed as C0.)
S-19218  B  xx  A  -  xxxx  U  7
*1.  Refer to the tape drawing.
AUTOMOTIVE, 125°C OPERATION, 36 V INPUT, 500 mA, FAST TRANSIENT RESPONSE, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
S-19218 Series Rev.1.1_00
 4
2.  Packages
Table 1  Package Drawing Codes
Package Name Dimension Tape Reel Land
TO-252-5S(A) VA005-A-P-SD VA005-A-C-SD VA005-A-R-SD VA005-A-L-SD
HSOP-8A FH008-A-P-SD FH008-A-C-SD FH008-A-R-SD FH008-A-L-SD
3.  Product name list
Table 2
Output Voltage TO-252-5S(A) HSOP-8A
Externally set S-19218B00A-V5T2U7 S-19218B00A-E8T1U7
2.5 V ± 1.5% S-19218B25A-V5T2U7 S-19218B25A-E8T1U7
3.0 V ± 1.5% S-19218B30A-V5T2U7 S-19218B30A-E8T1U7
3.3 V ± 1.5% S-19218B33A-V5T2U7 S-19218B33A-E8T1U7
5.0 V ± 1.5% S-19218B50A-V5T2U7 S-19218B50A-E8T1U7
8.0 V ± 1.5% S-19218B80A-V5T2U7 S-19218B80A-E8T1U7
12.0 V ± 1.5% S-19218BC0A-V5T2U7 S-19218BC0A-E8T1U7
Remark  Please contact our sales representatives for products other than the above.
AUTOMOTIVE, 125°C OPERATION, 36 V INPUT, 500 mA, FAST TRANSIENT RESPONSE,VOLTAGE REGULATOR
Rev.1.1_00 S-19218 Series